DRAFT

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 6
ITALIAN LAGER

51% ABV, ltaly

BOTTLES | CANS

COORS LIGHT 4
LIGHT LAGER

4.2% ABV, Colorado

CORONA 5
MEXICAN PALE ALE

4.6% ABV, Mexico

GREAT DIVIDE | COLETTE 55
BELGIAN STYLE FARMHOUSE ALE

6.5% ABV, Colorado

STEM CIDER | HIBISCUS SESSION 7.5
INFUSED HARD CIDER

4.3% ABV, Colorado

ROTATING LOCAL IPA 7

TBD ABV, Colorado

DENVER BEER COMPANY | INCREDIBLE PEDAL 5.5

INDIA PALE ALE
7% ABV, Colorado

HOLIDAILY | FAVORITE BLONDE 6.5
GLUTEN FREE ALE

5% ABV, Colorado

COCKTAILS

ROTATING LOCAL TAP 6
TBD ABV, Colorado

LEFT HAND | 1265 5.5
PILSNER

5.2% ABV, Colorado

RIVER NORTH | WHITE ALE 5.5
BELGIAN-STYLE WITBIER

5% ABV, Colorado

BIRRA MORETTI 5.75
ITALIAN LAGER

4.6% ABV, ltaly

LEFT HAND | SAWTOOTH 5.5
AMBER ALE

5.3% ABV, Colorado

DESCHUTES | BLACK BUTTE 6
PORTER

5.2% ABV, Oregon

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 0.0 5.5
NON-ALCOHOLIC

0% ABV, Italy

COLORE SANGRIA 12
Cantaloupe, Mango, Pineapple, Orange Curacao, Brandy, Peach Schnapps
DRY SPARKLING WHITE OR SWEET SPARKLING RED

BAsIL MoJITO 13
Linden Leaf 88 Organic Gin, St. Elder,
Muddled Basil, Lemon, Soda Water

MILANO MULE 12
The Family Jones Vodka, Galliano L'Autentico,
Ginger Beer, Lime

COLORE SPRITZ 12
Prosecco, Aperol, San Pellegrino Aranciata,
Angostura Bitters

ITALIAN MARGARITA 12

Exotico silver, Campari, House-made Sour

PADRINO 12

The Famous Grouse Scotch, Lazzaroni Amaretto,

St. Elder Blood Orange

SPIKED STRAWBERRY LEMONADE 12
Stoli Citros, Muddled Strawberries,
San Pellegrino Limonata

ITALIAN GREYHOUND 12
Boulder Spirits Grapefruit Gin, Aperol,
Red Grapefruit, Rosemary Sugar Rim

TEMPESTA NERA 12
Our Dark and Stormy—Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum,
Averna, Fresh Lemon, Ginger Beer

BENSONHURST 13

Tin Cup Rye, Cynar Amaro, Carpano Dry Vermouth,

Lazzaroni Maraschino

BLACK MANHATTAN 13
Stranahan’s Blue Peak, Averna Amaro,
Angostura Bitters
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10 | GLASS
WHITE GLASS GII'ASSS
PiNOT GRIGIO 1 16

Cantina Tramin, Stdtirol/Alto Adige

SAUVIGNON BLANC 1 16

Domaine du Salvard | Le Petite Salvard, Loire

GRUNER 10
VELTLINER (TAP)

Pratsch, Austria (organic)

14.5

CHARDONNAY 10
Vigilance, Lake County

14.5

CHARDONNAY 12 17.5
Alois Lageder | Terra Alpina, Trentino/Alto Adige

WHITE BLEND 10 14.5
SAUV BLANC | PINOT BLANC | PINOT GRIS | CHARDONNAY

Rottensteiner | Kitz, Trentino/Alto Adige

MOSCATO D'ASTI 1 16
Ceretto, Piedmont

WINE

HOUSE
WHITE | RosE | RED

14.5 | 1.5 GLASS

BOTTLE/
CARAFE

42

42

38 (C)

38

46

38

42

BUBBLES

Prosecco
GLERA
Domanda, Veneto
10 | GLASS

CHAMPAGNE
PINOT NOIR | PINOT MUNIER | CHARDONNAY

95 | BOTTLE

14.5 | 1.5 GLASS 38 | BOTTLE

Canard-Duchéne | Léonie Brut, Champagne

WHITE BOTTLES

PINOT GRIGIO | SAUVIGNON BLANC

Bertani | Due Uve, Veneto

VERNACCIA
Teruzzi & Puthod | Terre di Tufi, Tuscany

VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI

Casalfarneto | Fontevecchia, Marche

GREco DI TUFO
Claudio Quarta, Campania

CHARDONNAY
Duckhorn, Napa

39

47

45

42

70

38 | BOTTLE /CARAFE

R E D GLASS GIIfSS

PINOT NOIR 13
Maison Noir | OPP, Willamette Valley

19.5

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO 12
CORVINA | RONDINELLA | MOLINARA

Villa Spinosa, Veneto

17.5

DOLCETTO D'ALBA 1 16

Fontanabianca, Piedmont

CHIANTI CLASSICO 12
SANGIOVESE

Cultusboni | RS, Tuscany

17.5

NEBBIOLO

Cantina della Serra, Piedmont

13.5 20

PrIMITIVO
Masseria Li Veli | Orion, Puglia

n 16

SUPERTUSCAN 1 16
SANGIOVESE | CABERNET | MERLOT

Avignonesi | Cantaloro, Tuscany

MALBEC 10.5 15

Catena | Vista Flores, Mendoza

CABERNET (TAP) 20

Daou, Paso Robles

13.5

RED BOTTLES

BARBERA D’ALBA SUPERIORE

Palladino | Bricco della Olive, Piedmont

CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA
SANGIOVESE
La Selvanella, Tuscany

BARBARESCO
NEBBIOLO

Cantine Povero | Baty, Piedmont

BArROLO
NEBBIOLO
Cabutto | Tenuta La Volta, Piedmont

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
SANGIOVESE
Villa Poggio Salvi, Tuscany

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA
CORVINA | RONDINELLA | MOLINARA
Santi, Veneto

BOTTLE/
CARAFE

48

46

42

46

52

42

42

40

52 (C)

68

72

92

97

16

103

*THANKS TO COLORADQO’S CORK & GO LAW, WE CAN HAPPILY CORK AND BAG YOUR UNFINISHED BOTTLE OF WINE.
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